Data sheet /b Hoffmann Group

HOLEX

Single magnetic Vee block, LengthxWidth: 120X70 mm

Order data

Order number

447115 120X70

GTIN 4062406262211
[tem class 42D
Description

Version:

Three magnetic contact faces (small Vee, large Vee, upper and lower faces activated
simultaneously). All faces hardened. The front and side faces are ground at right angles to the
Vee blocks. Flatness and parallelism tolerance 0.01 mm.

Calibration: Price on request
for shaft @:5-60 mm
Height: 95 mm

Weight each: 5 kg

Technical description

for shaft @
Weight each
Length
Width
Height

all parts
Packaging

Calibration

5-60mm
5 kg
120 mm
70 mm
95 mm
hardened
sturdy box

Price on request
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